PPH-1503D
Simply  Reliable
PPH-1503D
USB
Device
USB
Host LAN
Pulse current measurement and battery simulation

Specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
(Response to 1000% Load Change)
PC SOFTWARE & LABVIEW DRIVER
PH-1503DGD1DH
PPH-1503D USB Cable (USB 2.0, A-B Type)GTL-246
CD (User manual x1), Quick Start manual x1, Power cord (Region dependent), Test lead GTL-117 x1(10A  Maximum),
(3A Maximum) (10A Maximum)GTL-203A x1 , GTL-204A x1
Load
Line
Load
Line